2023/04/20 14:07 1/1 Lake Stevens

## **Lake Stevens**

## City of Lake Stevens Website

- Lake Stevens City Council
- CONTACT:
  - Physical Address: 1812 Main St, Lake Stevens, WA 98258
    Mailing Address: P.O. Box 257, Lake Stevens, WA 98258
  - Phone: 425-622-9400; Fax: 425-334-0835
- Lake Stevens Boards & Commissions
- The City of Lake Stevens has its own school district: Lake Stevens School District:
  - Find Your School and School District

## **Council Meetings**

TYPE	DAY & TIME	LOCATION
REGULAR	2nd & 4th Tuesdays, monthly - 6 PM	Online via Zoom*
WORK SESSIONS	1st & 3rd Tuesdays, monthly - 6 PM	Online via Zoom*

<sup>\*</sup>Physical location was not listed for meetings, as they are not currently held in person due to COVID-19.

Most Recent Agendas contain Zoom links and access information.

- Participation is welcome at regular City Council meetings
- There is no public participation at work sessions, although the public is welcome to attend.
- Agendas are available prior to the meetings.
- View All Agendas here

From:

http://snococan.com/ -

Permanent link:

http://snococan.com/lake\_stevens

Last update: 2022/06/16 17:17

